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BLDG:1:1: S&S MAIN OFFICE

063 COMMERCIAL 40,000 03/02/1992

HX Base Yr

134 SE COLBURN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 6,188 86.4964 64.01 396,094 1950 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5929

BAS 5,929 100 5,929 189,758

CAN 24 30 7 224

CAN 36 30 11 352

CAN 36 30 11 352

CAN 36 30 11 352

CAN 60 30 18 576

CAN 152 30 46 1,472

CAN 156 30 47 1,504

FEP 135 80 108 3,457

6,564 6,188 198,047

BAS= W49 S4 CAN= W6 S10 E6 N10$ S14 CAN= W4 S38 E4 N38$ S42
FEP= W9 S1 CAN= W12 S13 E12 N13$ S14 E9 N15$ S61 E4 CAN= S6
E6 N6 W6$ E11 CAN= S6 E6 N6 W6 $ E10 CAN= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E10
CAN= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E14 N121$ .
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6 CAN6
6
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6 CAN6
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6 CAN4
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46

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 170

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,400.00 6,400.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,400

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 3,680.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,808

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 30 5 150.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 975

6 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1,260.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,410

20,203

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 127.00 195.00 24,844.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 2.50 1.88 46,582

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RMF-1150.00 90.00 17,420.40 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.95 0.71 12,412
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HX Base Yr

134 SE COLBURN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 50
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,958 96.8200 71.65 283,591 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4810

CAN 368 30 110 6,463

SFB 2,368 80 1,894 111,278

SFB 2,442 80 1,954 114,803

5,178 3,958 232,545

SFB=  N30 E42 N51 SFB=  N41 W50 CAN= W4 S92E4 N92$ S55 E28
N14 E22$ W22 S14 W28 S37 E1 S30 E7$.
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